XXI. BVSC Kupa
Laky Karoly Uszoda

2023. 05. 14., 13:30:00 (S4)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY == o
17 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin  2002. jul. 29.
- 16 04:40.83 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Budapest 2005. jun. 23.
400 m nOI Vegyes 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmez6vasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
e 13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jun. 04
49. versenyszam 12 04:59.82 JACKL Vivien Gydr  2020. okt. 24.
NGi 2007 és idésebb
|Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/5 ZLOTA Anna 2006 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:10.26 632
Edzé:
50m 31.62 100m 01:08.20 150m 01:48.44 200m 02:28.98 250m 03:13.85 300m 03:59.81 350m 04:35.51 400m 05:10.26
36.58 40.24 40.54 44.87 45.96 35.70 34.75
2. 1/6 BARTOS Emma 2007 Darnyi Taméas SC 05:25.48 +15.22 548
50m 33.40 100m 01:12.08 150m 01:56.92 200m 02:39.89 250m 03:25.83 300m 04:11.29 350m 04:49.98 400m 05:25.48
38.68 44.84 42.97 45.94 45.46 38.69 35.50
3. 1/8  HENTER Nora 2007 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:26.14 +15.88 544
50m 33.21 100m 01:11.43 150m 01:53.35 200m 02:33.82 250m 03:24.09 300m 04:11.98 350m 04:48.93 400m 05:26.14
38.22 41.92 40.47 50.27 47.89 36.95 37.21
4. 3/1 SUDAR-SARANSZKI Johanna 2007 MATE - GEAC 05:48.01 +37.75 448
50m 34.49 100m 01:15.72 150m 02:01.29 200m 02:45.45 250m 03:36.90 300m 04:29.24 350m 05:09.55 400m 05:48.01
41.23 45.57 44.16 51.45 52.34 40.31 38.46
5. 2/8 JANKA Eszter 2007 Budapesti Honvéd 05:49.27 +39.01 443
50m 37.18 100m 01:20.30 150m 02:07.88 200m 02:52.90 250m 03:40.56 300m 04:28.92 350m 05:09.98 400m 05:49.27
43.12 47.58 45.02 47.66 48.36 41.06 39.29
DSQ 3/7 SZTRUHAR Gréta 2007 MATE - GEAC Szabalytalan forduld
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N6i 2009
|Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/4 SOS Julia Anna 2009  EgriUszo Klub 05:20.76 572
Edzé6:
50m 34.23 100m 01:13.99 150m 01:56.23 200m 02:37.19 250m 03:23.04 300m 04:09.91 350m 04:45.60 400m 05:20.76
39.76 42.24 40.96 45.85 46.87 35.69 35.16
2. 2/2 ZAMBORI Hanna Zséfia 2009 BVSC-Zuglé 05:26.54 +05.78 542
50m 33.53 100m 01:12.97 150m 01:55.85 200m 02:38.66 250m 03:22.61 300m 04:08.11 350m 04:48.12 400m 05:26.54
39.44 42.88 42.81 43.95 45.50 40.01 38.42
3. 2/3 BEDO Zséfia 2009 Budapesti Honvéd 05:37.48 +16.72 491
50m 34.04 100m 01:14.60 150m 01:56.65 200m 02:38.71 250m 03:29.40 300m 04:20.04 350m 04:59.22 400m 05:37.48
40.56 42.05 42.06 50.69 50.64 39.18 38.26
DNS 1/3 REIZINGER Anna 2009  ErdiVizisport Kit
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NGi 2010
|Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 PUZSA Petra 2010 A Jové SC 05:05.87 660
Edzé:
50m  31.64 100m 01:09.27 150m 01:49.83 200m 02:29.54 250m 03:11.93 300m 03:54.92 350m 04:31.01 400m 05:05.87
37.63 40.56 39.71 42.39 42.99 36.09 34.86
2. 1/7 DOBRA Katalin 2010  Ujpesti Torna Egylet 05:18.55 +12.68 584
50m  34.20 100m 01:13.17 150m 01:56.34 200m 02:37.84 250m 03:21.09 300m 04:04.66 350m 04:43.05 400m 05:18.55
38.97 4317 41.50 43.25 4357 38.39 35.50
3. 1/1 VANCSA Fruzsina 2010  Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 05:19.05 +13.18 581
50m  35.00 100m 01:15.82 150m 01:56.95 200m 02:37.05 250m 03:21.85 300m 04:05.64 350m 04:42.28 400m 05:19.05
40.82 41.13 40.10 44.80 43.79 36.64 36.77
4. 2/5 BERTA Brigitta Dorina 2010  Ujpesti Toma Egylet 05:25.01 +19.14 550
50m  33.27 100m 01:11.73 150m 01:52.03 200m 02:32.74 250m 03:21.09 300m 04:09.51 350m 04:47.54 400m 05:25.01
38.46 40.30 40.71 48.35 48.42 38.03 37.47
5. 1/2 BOROS Tamara 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 05:25.22 +19.35 549
50m  33.19 100m 01:12.16 150m 01:53.17 200m 02:33.84 250m 03:22.47 300m 04:11.45 350m 04:48.66 400m 05:25.22
38.97 41.01 40.67 48.63 48.98 37.21 36.56
6. 2/6 ZSOLNAI Alexandra 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 05:25.31 +19.44 548
50m  32.94 100m 01:10.92 150m 01:54.33 200m 02:36.52 250m 03:24.61 300m 04:12.35 350m 04:49.84 400m 05:25.31
37.98 43.41 42.19 48.09 47.74 37.49 35.47
7. 3/8 TIRILA Larisa 2010  Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 05:31.53 +25.66 518
50m  34.64 100m 01:14.52 150m 01:58.99 200m 02:41.25 250m 03:28.59 300m 04:16.98 350m 04:54.85 400m 05:31.53
39.88 44.47 42.26 47.34 48.39 37.87 36.68
8. 2/7 ILLES Viktoria 2010 RAJA 94 Uszoklub 05:41.97 +36.10 472
50m  37.85 100m 01:22.25 150m 02:07.19 200m 02:49.95 250m 03:37.99 300m 04:25.77 350m 05:04.94 400m 05:41.97
44.40 44.94 42.76 48.04 47.78 39.17 37.03
9. 3/2 KOVACS Lara Gréta 2010 EgriUsz6 Kiub 06:05.16 +59.29 388
50m  41.70 100m 01:29.11 150m 02:17.02 200m 03:03.45 250m 03:55.97 300m 04:48.90 350m 05:27.96 400m 06:05.16
47.41 47.91 46.43 52.52 52.93 39.06 37.20
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N6i 2011
|Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/4 BALAZS Hanna 2011 EgriUszé Klub 05:35.96 498
Edzé6:
50m 37.72 100m 01:20.76 150m 02:05.55 200m 02:48.40 250m 03:34.35 300m 04:21.53 350m 04:59.84 400m 05:35.96
43.04 44.79 42.85 45.95 47.18 38.31 36.12
2. 3/5 TOFALVI Timea Gréta 2011 K@banya Sport Club 05:40.56 +04.60 478
50m 35.65 100m 01:16.97 150m 02:01.18 200m 02:45.42 250m 03:35.30 300m 04:24.47 350m 05:02.00 400m 05:40.56
41.32 44.21 44.24 49.88 49.17 37.53 38.56
3. 2/1 KRISTON-HEGEDUS Luca 2011  Budapesti Honvéd 05:43.88 +07.92 464
50m 34.45 100m 01:15.30 150m 01:57.98 200m 02:40.96 250m 03:34.19 300m 04:28.30 350m 05:07.47 400m 05:43.88
40.85 42.68 42.98 53.23 54.11 39.17 36.41
4. 3/3 IDElLuca 2011  K8banya Sport Club 05:46.40 +10.44 454
50m 36.75 100m 01:18.44 150m 02:05.28 200m 02:51.32 250m 03:39.12 300m 04:27.86 350m 05:09.09 400m 05:46.40
41.69 46.84 46.04 47.80 48.74 41.23 37.31
5. 3/6 CSITARI lzabella Laura 2011  ErdiVizisport Kft 05:48.21 +12.25 447
50m 40.39 100m 01:27.36 150m 02:11.13 200m 02:53.91 250m 03:45.73 300m 04:36.31 350m 05:12.49 400m 05:48.21
46.97 43.77 42.78 51.82 50.58 36.18 35.72
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